POLK COUNTY, TEXAS
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2024

NeW Year's DAY ......cciviiviiniimiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiicne s dicinireisissnssnicaensassans Monday, January 1, 2024

' (approved in 2023 Schedule)

' Martin Luther King, Jr. Day............. ieereaes seenss Monday, January 15, 2024
President’'s Day e e es Monday, February 19, 2024

Easter (Good Friday) ....c.coveirivaiiiiiininenniiniienan.. Friday, March 29, 2024
- Memorial Day ........... eeeeees feeeveevereesrestressinsinsreene Monday, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth .........ocviiiiiiiiiciin s e ne s assnenses Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Independence Day Holiday ......cc.cceesnennen. ereereeenas Thursday, July 4, 2024

............................................ ceeebenenaasenneasss. and Friday, July 5, 2024

Labor Day ........... . Monday, September 2, 2024

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day.......cveeveenee. .. Monday, October 14, 2024

Veterans DAY .....evveeverreorrerrorsessessennrensensens Monday, November 11, 2024

“ThanksgiViNg ....cceeeeerenrensressessessessiaressonee Thursday, November 28, 2024
eetteeeennretennetrrareenntatennaratenannans R ..and Friday, November 29, 2024
Christmas Holiday........... ........... -Monday, December 23, 2024

, Christmas EVe....ccccvvvieerienieiienieinnineeenenaes Tuesday, December 24, 2024
and Christmas Day .......... vemnsenen wesessrernnes Wednesday, December 25, 2024

"New Year’s Day..ivveverrerererenerecaonnness wrssanees Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Approved by the Polk COLimty Commissioners Court
In a Regular Session hleld October 10, 2023

OUR HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IS POSTED ANNUALLY ON THE COUNTY’S WEBSITE — WWW.CO.POLK. TX.US
FOR INFORMATION RELATING TO THE COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE, CONTACT THE COUNTY JUDGE'S
OFFICE (936) 327-6813



